
U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 6 countries)
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name flag full name availab

BUL Bulgarie 27

CZE Rép. Tchèque 1
ESP Espagne 4

ITA Italie 17
NED Pays-Bas 1

ROU Roumanie 2
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 49 fencers)

page 1/2

i.r. number name and first name nat. flag

1 9 OTTAVIANI Lorenz ITA

2 19 PELOV Stanimir BUL
3 23 COLAUTTI Christia ITA

4 31 ALEKSANDROV Iv BUL
5 32 PEREZ MARTIN Ju ESP

6 33 FRANCIOSA Daniel ITA
7 35 TOCCI Leonardo ITA

8 46 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL
9 52 HRISTOV Hristo BUL

10 54 BERTOLA Pietro ITA
11 56 PISERCHIA Arnald ITA

12 63 GEORGIEV Nikolay BUL
13 70 FLOREZ Carlos ESP

14 77 DI QUATTRO Stefa ITA
15 78 PESHEV Kaloyan BUL

16 92 VODENOV Valenti BUL
17 98 LUCAS Javier ESP

18 100 MEICOV Nikola BUL
19 102 STAYKOV Mihail BUL

20 103 VECCIA SCAVALL ITA
21 108 PROKOPIEV Mirosl BUL

22 114 HADJILAZOV Mih BUL
23 120 GENKOV Alexande BUL

24 121 GOSPODINOV Nik BUL
25 126 POPOV Petar BUL

26 129 VODENOV Radosla BUL
27 134 MARCIANO Giorgi ITA

28 169 CUCCIOLETTA Fe ITA
29 183 SCARPATO Jimene ITA

30 184 PANCONI Niccolo ITA
31 190 VAN KEMENADE NED

32 KUVLIEV Valentin BUL
33 KASABOV Tervel BUL

34 PAVLOV Pavel BUL
35 STAN Cosmin ROU

36 DALEKOV Simeon BUL
37 CAPO Leonardo ITA

38 TESTA Giosue ITA
39 JERKOV Kamen BUL

40 FILEV Viktor BUL
41 ATANASOV Konsta BUL

42 MAXA Filip CZE
43 STOYCHEV Todor BUL

44 GROSU Cristian ROU
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 49 fencers)

page 2/2

i.r. number name and first name nat. flag

45 TALLARICO Anton ITA

46 ALEXIEV Christian BUL
47 MILANOV Nikola BUL

48 PERUGINI Alessand ITA
49 KOTZEV Ivan BUL
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Statistics

page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 49
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 5

Number of participants of Europ: 49
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

49 fencers

1 poules: round

49 fencers
7 poules of 7

Separation by : countries
39 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 39 fencers

Direct tableau
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 6
Referee: MANDOV Ivan  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
STOYCHEV Todor BUL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 17 28 2
FILEV Viktor BUL  0  V  V  V  2  4 0,500 2 21 4
PESHEV Kaloyan BUL  2  1  4  V  1  2 0,167 -12 15 6
SCARPATO Jimenez ITA  1  3  V  V  2  0 0,333 -9 16 5
POPOV Petar BUL  0  0  2  1  4  1 0,000 -22 8 7
LUCAS Javier ESP  3  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 5 24 3
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 7
Referee: MILENCHEV Vasil  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
PELOV Stanimir BUL  3  V  0  V  4  V 0,500 4 22 4
FLOREZ Carlos ESP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1
GROSU Cristian ROU  1  3  3  4  V  V 0,333 -3 21 6
PANCONI Niccolo ITA  V  3  V  3  3  V 0,500 5 24 3
DI QUATTRO Stefan ITA  2  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 0 24 2
GOSPODINOV Nikol BUL  V  3  2  V  4  V 0,500 2 24 5
JERKOV Kamen BUL  0  2  2  1  3  0 0,000 -22 8 7

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 8
Referee: IVANOV Antonio  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
VAN KEMENADE M NED  4  1  3  0  0  0 0,000 -22 8 7
DALEKOV Simeon BUL  V  3  V  3  3  2 0,333 -5 21 6
MEICOV Nikola BUL  V  V  4  3  V  V 0,667 7 27 2
COLAUTTI Christian ITA  V  2  V  4  V  3 0,500 -2 24 5
TALLARICO Antonio ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30 1
GEORGIEV Nikolay- BUL  V  V  4  4  4  V 0,500 5 27 3
CUCCIOLETTA Fede ITA  V  V  2  V  3  4 0,500 4 24 4

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 9
Referee: HRAMOVA Olga A  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
STAYKOV Mihail BUL  V  2  1  V  V  V 0,667 3 23 2
ALEKSANDROV Iva BUL  4  3  0  V  V  3 0,333 -2 20 5
PISERCHIA Arnaldo ITA  V  V  3  2  V  4 0,500 4 24 4
MARCIANO Giorgio ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
MAXA Filip CZE  2  2  V  1  V  2 0,333 -7 17 6
ALEXIEV Christian BUL  3  0  0  1  2  3 0,000 -21 9 7
KUVLIEV Valentin BUL  1  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 2 24 3

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    10:30    Piste 6
Referee: IVANOV Antonio  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
TESTA Giosue ITA  4  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 6 25 3
MILANOV Nikola BUL  V  0  3  3  3  4 0,167 -11 18 6
PEREZ MARTIN Juli ESP  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 17 26 1
GENKOV Alexander BUL  1  V  0  2  V  3 0,333 -10 16 5
BERTOLA Pietro ITA  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 29 2
VODENOV Valentin BUL  2  V  1  3  0  0 0,167 -17 11 7
KASABOV Tervel BUL  2  V  2  V  3  V 0,500 0 22 4

Poule No 6    10:30    Piste 7
Referee: HRAMOVA Olga A  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
PERUGINI Alessandr ITA  V  2  V  V  V  0 0,667 9 22 3
PAVLOV Pavel BUL  1  2  2  4  2  0 0,000 -19 11 7
FRANCIOSA Daniele ITA  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 8 26 2
HRISTOV Hristo BUL  2  V  2  V  V  1 0,500 1 20 4
ATANASOV Konstan BUL  0  V  4  2  1  2 0,167 -15 14 6
HADJILAZOV Mihail BUL  0  V  3  0  V  0 0,333 -10 13 5
VECCIA SCAVALLI ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30 1

Poule No 7    10:30    Piste 8
Referee: MILENCHEV Vasil  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
PROKOPIEV Mirosla BUL  0  0  0  1  3  1 0,000 -25 5 7
RAIKIN Dimitar BUL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1
STAN Cosmin ROU  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 28 2
TOCCI Leonardo ITA  V  1  3  V  V  V 0,667 9 24 3
VODENOV Radoslav BUL  V  0  4  4  V  2 0,333 -4 20 5
KOTZEV Ivan BUL  V  2  0  1  3  0 0,167 -17 11 6
CAPO Leonardo ITA  V  2  0  0  V  V 0,500 -1 17 4

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 49 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 VECCIA SCAVA ITA 1,000 26 30 qualifier

2 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 1,000 22 30 qualifier
3 MARCIANO Gior ITA 1,000 21 30 qualifier

4 OTTAVIANI Lore ITA 1,000 19 30 qualifier
5 FLOREZ Carlos ESP 1,000 14 30 qualifier

6 TALLARICO Ant ITA 1,000 13 30 qualifier
7 STOYCHEV Tod BUL 0,833 17 28 qualifier

8 PEREZ MARTIN ESP 0,833 17 26 qualifier
9 STAN Cosmin ROU 0,833 16 28 qualifier

10 BERTOLA Pietro ITA 0,833 15 29 qualifier
11 FRANCIOSA Dan ITA 0,833 8 26 qualifier

12 TOCCI Leonardo ITA 0,667 9 24 qualifier
13 PERUGINI Alessa ITA 0,667 9 22 qualifier

14 MEICOV Nikola BUL 0,667 7 27 qualifier
15 TESTA Giosue ITA 0,667 6 25 qualifier

16 LUCAS Javier ESP 0,667 5 24 qualifier
17 STAYKOV Mihai BUL 0,667 3 23 qualifier

18 KUVLIEV Valent BUL 0,667 2 24 qualifier
19 DI QUATTRO Ste ITA 0,667 0 24 qualifier

20 GEORGIEV Nikol BUL 0,500 5 27 qualifier
21 PANCONI Niccol ITA 0,500 5 24 qualifier

22 CUCCIOLETTA ITA 0,500 4 24 qualifier
22 PISERCHIA Arnal ITA 0,500 4 24 qualifier

24 PELOV Stanimir BUL 0,500 4 22 qualifier
25 GOSPODINOV N BUL 0,500 2 24 qualifier

26 FILEV Viktor BUL 0,500 2 21 qualifier
27 HRISTOV Hristo BUL 0,500 1 20 qualifier

28 KASABOV Terve BUL 0,500 0 22 qualifier
29 CAPO Leonardo ITA 0,500 -1 17 qualifier

30 COLAUTTI Chris ITA 0,500 -2 24 qualifier
31 ALEKSANDROV BUL 0,333 -2 20 qualifier

32 GROSU Cristian ROU 0,333 -3 21 qualifier
33 VODENOV Rado BUL 0,333 -4 20 qualifier

34 DALEKOV Simeo BUL 0,333 -5 21 qualifier
35 MAXA Filip CZE 0,333 -7 17 qualifier

36 SCARPATO Jime ITA 0,333 -9 16 qualifier
37 GENKOV Alexan BUL 0,333 -10 16 qualifier

38 HADJILAZOV M BUL 0,333 -10 13 qualifier
39 MILANOV Nikol BUL 0,167 -11 18 qualifier

40 PESHEV Kaloyan BUL 0,167 -12 15 eliminate
41 ATANASOV Kon BUL 0,167 -15 14 eliminate

42 KOTZEV Ivan BUL 0,167 -17 11 eliminate

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 49 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

42 VODENOV Valen BUL 0,167 -17 11 eliminate

44 PAVLOV Pavel BUL 0,000 -19 11 eliminate
45 ALEXIEV Christi BUL 0,000 -21 9 eliminate

46 JERKOV Kamen BUL 0,000 -22 8 eliminate
46 POPOV Petar BUL 0,000 -22 8 eliminate

46 VAN KEMENAD NED 0,000 -22 8 eliminate
49 PROKOPIEV Mir BUL 0,000 -25 5 eliminate

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 39 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 VECCIA SCAVA ITA 1,000 26 30 qualifier

2 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 1,000 22 30 qualifier
3 MARCIANO Gior ITA 1,000 21 30 qualifier

4 OTTAVIANI Lore ITA 1,000 19 30 qualifier
5 FLOREZ Carlos ESP 1,000 14 30 qualifier

6 TALLARICO Ant ITA 1,000 13 30 qualifier
7 STOYCHEV Tod BUL 0,833 17 28 qualifier

8 PEREZ MARTIN ESP 0,833 17 26 qualifier
9 STAN Cosmin ROU 0,833 16 28 qualifier

10 BERTOLA Pietro ITA 0,833 15 29 qualifier
11 FRANCIOSA Dan ITA 0,833 8 26 qualifier

12 TOCCI Leonardo ITA 0,667 9 24 qualifier
13 PERUGINI Alessa ITA 0,667 9 22 qualifier

14 MEICOV Nikola BUL 0,667 7 27 qualifier
15 TESTA Giosue ITA 0,667 6 25 qualifier

16 LUCAS Javier ESP 0,667 5 24 qualifier
17 STAYKOV Mihai BUL 0,667 3 23 qualifier

18 KUVLIEV Valent BUL 0,667 2 24 qualifier
19 DI QUATTRO Ste ITA 0,667 0 24 qualifier

20 GEORGIEV Nikol BUL 0,500 5 27 qualifier
21 PANCONI Niccol ITA 0,500 5 24 qualifier

22 CUCCIOLETTA ITA 0,500 4 24 qualifier
22 PISERCHIA Arnal ITA 0,500 4 24 qualifier

24 PELOV Stanimir BUL 0,500 4 22 qualifier
25 GOSPODINOV N BUL 0,500 2 24 qualifier

26 FILEV Viktor BUL 0,500 2 21 qualifier
27 HRISTOV Hristo BUL 0,500 1 20 qualifier

28 KASABOV Terve BUL 0,500 0 22 qualifier
29 CAPO Leonardo ITA 0,500 -1 17 qualifier

30 COLAUTTI Chris ITA 0,500 -2 24 qualifier
31 ALEKSANDROV BUL 0,333 -2 20 qualifier

32 GROSU Cristian ROU 0,333 -3 21 qualifier
33 VODENOV Rado BUL 0,333 -4 20 qualifier

34 DALEKOV Simeo BUL 0,333 -5 21 qualifier
35 MAXA Filip CZE 0,333 -7 17 qualifier

36 SCARPATO Jime ITA 0,333 -9 16 qualifier
37 GENKOV Alexan BUL 0,333 -10 16 qualifier

38 HADJILAZOV M BUL 0,333 -10 13 qualifier
39 MILANOV Nikol BUL 0,167 -11 18 qualifier
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

page 1/2

1 VECCIA SCAVALLI ITA

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 VODENOV Radoslav BUL

32 GROSU Cristian ROU 15/13

17 STAYKOV Mihail BUL

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 LUCAS Javier ESP

9 STAN Cosmin ROU

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 PELOV Stanimir BUL

25 GOSPODINOV Nikol BUL

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 PEREZ MARTIN Juli ESP

5 FLOREZ Carlos ESP

60 --------- ---

37 GENKOV Alexander BUL

28 KASABOV Tervel BUL 15/11

21 PANCONI Niccolo ITA

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 TOCCI Leonardo ITA

13 PERUGINI Alessandr ITA

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 GEORGIEV Nikolay- BUL

29 CAPO Leonardo ITA

36 SCARPATO Jimenez ITA 15/14

61 --------- ---

4 OTTAVIANI Lorenzo ITA

VECCIA SCAVALLI 

Tableau of 32

GROSU Cristian
15/12

STAYKOV Mihail

LUCAS Javier
15/11

STAN Cosmin

PELOV Stanimir
15/14

GOSPODINOV Nikol

PEREZ MARTIN Juli
15/13

FLOREZ Carlos

KASABOV Tervel
15/11

PANCONI Niccolo

TOCCI Leonardo
15/14

PERUGINI Alessandr

GEORGIEV Nikolay-
15/11

SCARPATO Jimenez 

OTTAVIANI Lorenzo
15/5

VECCIA SCAVALLI 

Tableau of 16

LUCAS Javier

15/10

PELOV Stanimir

PEREZ MARTIN Juli

15/5

FLOREZ Carlos

PANCONI Niccolo

15/11

GEORGIEV Nikolay-

OTTAVIANI Lorenzo

15/6

VECCIA SCAVALLI 

PEREZ MARTIN Juli

FLOREZ Carlos

OTTAVIANI Lorenzo
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

page 2/2

3 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 MAXA Filip CZE

30 COLAUTTI Christian ITA 15/12

19 DI QUATTRO Stefano ITA

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 MEICOV Nikola BUL

11 FRANCIOSA Daniele ITA

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 CUCCIOLETTA Fede ITA

27 HRISTOV Hristo BUL

38 HADJILAZOV Mihail BUL 15/10

59 --------- ---

6 TALLARICO Antonio ITA

7 STOYCHEV Todor BUL

58 --------- ---

39 MILANOV Nikola BUL

26 FILEV Viktor BUL 15/8

23 PISERCHIA Arnaldo ITA

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 BERTOLA Pietro ITA

15 TESTA Giosue ITA

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 KUVLIEV Valentin BUL

31 ALEKSANDROV Iva BUL

34 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 15/8

63 --------- ---

2 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL

MARCIANO Giorgio

Tableau of 32

COLAUTTI Christian
15/13

DI QUATTRO Stefano

MEICOV Nikola
15/9

FRANCIOSA Daniele

CUCCIOLETTA Fede
15/9

HRISTOV Hristo

TALLARICO Antonio
15/14

STOYCHEV Todor

FILEV Viktor
15/7

PISERCHIA Arnaldo

BERTOLA Pietro
15/9

TESTA Giosue

KUVLIEV Valentin
15/8

ALEKSANDROV Iva

RAIKIN Dimitar
15/12

COLAUTTI Christian

Tableau of 16

MEICOV Nikola

15/10

FRANCIOSA Daniele

TALLARICO Antonio

15/11

STOYCHEV Todor

BERTOLA Pietro

15/8

TESTA Giosue

ALEKSANDROV Iva

15/13

MEICOV Nikola

TALLARICO Antonio

STOYCHEV Todor

TESTA Giosue
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

page 1/1

1 VECCIA SCAVALLI ITA

Tableau of 8

8 PEREZ MARTIN Juli ESP 15/4

5 FLOREZ Carlos ESP

4 OTTAVIANI Lorenzo ITA 15/12

3 MEICOV Nikola BUL

6 TALLARICO Antonio ITA 15/12

7 STOYCHEV Todor BUL

2 TESTA Giosue ITA 15/9

VECCIA SCAVALLI 

Semi-finals

OTTAVIANI Lorenzo
15/9

TALLARICO Antonio

STOYCHEV Todor
15/11

VECCIA SCAVALLI 

Final

STOYCHEV Todor

15/9

VECCIA SCAVALLI 
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 49 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name flag nat. status

1 VECCIA SCAVA ITA

2 STOYCHEV Tod BUL
3 OTTAVIANI Lore ITA

3 TALLARICO Ant ITA
5 FLOREZ Carlos ESP

6 PEREZ MARTIN ESP
7 MEICOV Nikola BUL

8 TESTA Giosue ITA
9 BERTOLA Pietro ITA

10 FRANCIOSA Dan ITA
11 LUCAS Javier ESP

12 GEORGIEV Nikol BUL
13 PANCONI Niccol ITA

14 PELOV Stanimir BUL
15 COLAUTTI Chris ITA

16 ALEKSANDROV BUL
17 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL

18 MARCIANO Gior ITA
19 STAN Cosmin ROU

20 TOCCI Leonardo ITA
21 PERUGINI Alessa ITA

22 STAYKOV Mihai BUL
23 KUVLIEV Valent BUL

24 DI QUATTRO Ste ITA
25 CUCCIOLETTA ITA

25 PISERCHIA Arnal ITA
27 GOSPODINOV N BUL

28 FILEV Viktor BUL
29 HRISTOV Hristo BUL

30 KASABOV Terve BUL
31 GROSU Cristian ROU

32 SCARPATO Jime ITA
33 CAPO Leonardo ITA

34 VODENOV Rado BUL
35 DALEKOV Simeo BUL

36 MAXA Filip CZE
37 GENKOV Alexan BUL

38 HADJILAZOV M BUL
39 MILANOV Nikol BUL

40 PESHEV Kaloyan BUL

41 ATANASOV Kon BUL
42 KOTZEV Ivan BUL

42 VODENOV Valen BUL
44 PAVLOV Pavel BUL
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 49 fencers)
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rank name flag nat. status

45 ALEXIEV Christi BUL

46 JERKOV Kamen BUL
46 POPOV Petar BUL

46 VAN KEMENAD NED
49 PROKOPIEV Mir BUL
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U23 C Sofia Men Saber
31/03/2024

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country Poule T64 T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

HRAMOVA Olga C BUL 2 - - 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - - 2 - 1 - - 10 2 -
IVANOV Anton N BUL 2 - - 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - 12 1 -
MANDOV Ivan N BUL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - - 2 - 1 - - 7 2 -
MILENCHEV Va B BUL 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 8 - -
VODENOV Ivay BUL 2 - - 4 - - 2 - - 8 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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